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الخرسانة الجاهزة 

إن شركة أبو قفرة للخرسانة رغم حداثتها فإنها تمتلك القدرة اللازمة لتوفير خرسانة جاهزة عالية الجودة 
وذلك عبر فريق عمل مؤهل ومدرب، والشركة مجهزة بأحدث الآلات والمعدات وذلك لتلبية حاجة السوق 

المحلي بالمنطقة الجنوبية بالمملكة.

من العوامل التي تميز شركة أبو قفرة للخرسانة التكنولوجيا الصناعية المستخدمة فيها والتي تمنح 
منتجاتنا الدقة والجودة ، بالإضافة إلى السعر المناسب وتسليم هذه المنتجات بالمكان والزمان المناسبين.

وتعتمد شركة أبو قفرة للخرسانة الجاهزة على مواد أولية أساسية تزودها بها شركة قفرة المحدودة 
للكسارات التابعة لإدارة شركة أبو قفرة القابضة، حيث يتم فيها إنتاج الخرسان )البحص( بأنواعه بالاعتماد 

على عمل الآلات الاتوماتيكي من عدة مراحل تبدأ من فحص المواد والمعالجة الآلية للوصول إلى منتج 
نهائي خالي من أية عيوب بعد مروره بقسم ضبط الجودة.
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Ready Mix Concrete

Abu Qafrah Holding Co. has established its own ready-mix concrete factory in 2014, and even it is 
new but it has the ability to provide high quality concrete according to the following elements :

•	 High quality of gravel.
•	 High quality of cement.
•	 High quality of staff.
•	 Credibility of casting time.
•	 Periodic maintenance and cleaning for all machines and vehicles.
•	 Periodic lab tests from outsource.
Our machines and equipments are all new and fully computerized, and we make periodic tests for 
it weekly by our staff and every six months by outsource lab approved by the Saudi Engineering 
Society.
From the beginning, we have a series of mix design from 2050- MPA with the best additive material 
and mixed with micro silica also.
Every year, we conduct training courses for our staff to improve their performance and to keep up 
with the latest technology.



4 44

C20/OPC

C30/OPC

C35/OPC

C40/OPC

C50/OPC

C20/SRC

C30/SRC

C35/SRC

C40/SRC

C50/SRC

C20/OPC+Microsillica

C30/OPC+Microsillica

C35/OPC+Microsillica

C40/OPC+Microsillica

C50/OPC+Microsillica

250 kg/m3 (BBC)

300 kg/m3 (BBC)

380 kg/m3 (BBC)

420 kg/m3 (BBC)

Types of Productsأنواع المـنتجــات
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فحوصات المعدات
Equipment Test
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فحوصات المختبر
Lab Tests
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